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Total

Cell Phone Only

Presence Of Children Code
Dwelling Type

Home Owner/Renter
Gender

Political Party
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Veteran
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County

Education

Gun Owner
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Age Range Based on Birth Year
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Total

Total

Cell Phone Only

True

Unknown

Presence Of Children Code

W Known to Have a Child
Modeled Likely to Have a Child
Modeled Not as Likely to Have a Child
B Not Likely to Have a Child

Unknown

Dwelling Type

W Multi-Family Dwelling
Ml Single Family Dwelling Unit

Unknown

121,625
75,126
59,746

117,937
82,598

114,283
312,141
30,608

3/7

26.61%
16.44%
13.07%
25.80%
18.07%

25.01%
68.30%
6.70%

457,032 100.00%

142,759 31.24%

314,273 68.76%

25.80%

25.01%

68.30%




Home Owner/Renter

M Likely Homeowner
M Likely Renter

Unknown

Gender

mF
mM

Unknown

Political Party

B Democratic
Non-Partisan

H Republican

266,428
105,127
85,477

241,401
215,185
446

162,703
72,047
222,282
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58.30%
23.00%
18.70%

52.82%
47.08%
0.10%

35.60%
15.76%
48.64%

48.64%




Broad Ethnic Groupings

W East and South Asian 30,907 6.76%
B European 281,458 61.58%
M Hispanic and Portuguese 77,044 16.86%
M Likely African-American 13,079 2.86%
Other 17,961 3.93%
Unknown 36,583 8.00%
Veteran
Unknown 447,179 97.84%
Yes 9,853 2.16%

Estimated Income Range

$1,000-$14,999 4,527 0.99%
$15,000-$24,999 5,784 1.27%
$25,000-$34,999 8,858 1.94%
$35,000-$49,999 20,757 4.54%
$50,000-$74,999 57,931 12.68%
$75,000-$99,999 67,796 14.83%
$100,000-$124,999 69,954 15.31%
$125,000-$149,999 68,618 15.01%
$150,000-$174,999 26,603 5.82%
$175,000-$199,999 26,463 5.79%
$200,000-$249,999 43,958 9.62%
$250,000 and up 51,258 11.22%
Unknown 4,525 0.99%
County

HARRIS 457,032 100.00%
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Education

Bach Degree - Extremely Likely
Bach Degree - Likely

Grad Degree - Extremely Likely
Grad Degree - Likely

HS Diploma - Extremely Likely
HS Diploma - Likely

Less than HS Diploma - Extremely Likely
Less than HS Diploma - Likely
Some College - Extremely Likely
Some College - Likely

Unknown

Vocational Technical Degree - Extremely Likely

Gun Owner

Unknown

Yes

Average Donation Range

W $100 and less
$101 to $250

B $251 to $500
$501 to $1000

B $1,001 and up

Unknown

8,992
4,462
3,008
1,956
2,657
435,957
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1.97%
0.98%
0.66%
0.43%
0.58%
95.39%

59,303
54,929
33,344
32,891
24,475
22,287
16
7,235
12,749
50,714
158,797
292

421,445
35,587

12.98%
12.02%
7.30%
7.20%
5.36%
4.88%
0.00%
1.58%
2.79%
11.10%
34.75%
0.06%

92.21%

7.79%



Age Range Based on Birth Year

W 18 to 29

30 to 39
W40 to 49

50 to 64
W 65 and over

Unknown

Phone Number Exists

W No

H Yes

82,688
717,975
78,352
117,009
100,840
168

176,730
280,302
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18.09%
17.06%
17.14%
25.60%
22.06%

0.04%

38.67%
61.33%




